
 
ATTACHMENT A – SUMMARY OF STANDARD AGREEMENT 

 
Rancho Cielo, Inc. – Job Readiness and Placement Program funded by AB109 

 
SA/ 

Amendment 
SA/Amendment 

Original Amount/Term and Increase/Extension  
SA  

Total 
SA Original Amount: $217,463 

Original Term: July 1, 2016 to June 30, 2017 
$217,463 

Amendment No. 1 Increase Amount by $217,463 
Extend Term to June 30, 2018 

$434,926 

 
 
 
 


