
 
 

ATTACHMENT A – SUMMARY OF STANDARD AGREEMENTS 
 

Turning Point of Central California, Inc. – Employment Services 
 

SA/ 
Amendment 

SA/Amendment 
Original Amount/Term and Increase/Extension  

SA  
Total 

SA Original Amount: $321,683 
Original Term: July 1, 2016 to June 30, 2017 

$321,683 

Amendment No. 1 Increase Amount by $321,683 
Extend Term to June 30, 2018 

$643,366 

 
 

Turning Point of Central California, Inc. – Transitional and Emergency Housing Services 
 

SA/ 
Amendment 

SA/Amendment 
Original Amount/Term and Increase/Extension  

SA  
Total 

SA Original Amount: $364,094 
Original Term: July 1, 2016 to June 30, 2017 

$364,094 

Amendment No. 1 Increase Amount by $364,094 
Extend Term to June 30, 2018 

$728,188 

 
 

 


